Schlussbilanz der Stadt Germering zum 31.12.2024
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GERMERING

Aktiva

Passiva

Anlagevermogen

Immaterielle
Vermogensgegenstande

Sachanlagen
Finanzanlagen
Umlaufvermoégen
Vorrate

Forderungen und sonst.
Vermogensgegenstande

liguide Mittel

Aktive Rechnungsabgrenzung

26.033.713,25 €

250.977.637,51 €

592.895,42 €

249.348,54 €

1.532.334,65 €

12.793.144,27 €

277.604.246,18 €

14.574.827,46 €

69.221,09 €

Eigenkapital

davon:

Jahresiberschuss 2024
Ergebnisriicklagen Vorjahre

Sonderposten

Riickstellungen

Verbindlichkeiten

Passive Rechnungsabgrenzung

166.649.611,36 €

3.987.321,75 €
75.794.437,30 €

75.267.102,69 €

19.784.138,76 €

28.938.901,39 €

1.608.540,53 €

Summe Aktiva

292.248.294,73 €

Summe Passiva

292.248.294,73 €







